TM
TM
Product Bulletin MP300
PXE™ SERIES Mobile Printer
Full-Feature Solutions and
Industrial Grade Capability
2
Product Bulletin

Product Bulletin
Highlights
Ordering Information
Continuous Tapes
Self-Laminating Labels
Flag Labels
Patch Panel / Face Plate Labels
Mixed Length Labels
Part Number Description
EMPLUS-CD Easy-Mark Plus™ Labeling Software, CD-ROM.
EMPLUS-DL Easy-Mark Plus™ Labeling Software, online download.
EMPLUS-2GO Easy-Mark Plus™ Portable Application, USB flash drive.
EMPLUS-SERVER Easy-Mark Plus™ Labeling Software, networkable server based version.
Printers and Accessories
EMPLUS
MP300
MP300-CASE
MP300-ACS
High printing speed Half cut function Front loading cassette Less margin waste Label retention
after cutting
Magnetic attachment
 MP300
PXE™ Series Mobile Printer
Part Number Description
MP300 Includes MP300 printer, one (1) cassette of S100X150VAM self-laminating labels, rechargeable Li-ion battery pack, hard
carrying case, AC power adapter, USB cable, magnetic attachments and quick reference card.
MP300/E Includes MP300 printer, one (1) cassette of S100X150VAM self-laminating labels, rechargeable Li-ion battery p  ack, hard
carrying case, power adapter (MP300-AC), USB cable and magnetic attachments. For use outside of North America.
MP300-ACS Replacement 120-240 VAC universal power adapter module with power cord for North America for MP300 printer
MP300-BATT Replacement Li-ion rechargeable battery pack for MP300 and MP300/E printers
MP300-CASE Replacement hard carrying case for MP300 and MP300/E printers
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp. in the United States and/or other countries.
Up to
1.4 in/sec
  35.5mm/sec